TARIFF SCHEDULE

GOODMAN WATER COMPANY Tariff Sheet No. 1 of 8
DOCKET W-002500A-10-0382 Decision No. 72897
Phone No. 520-647-2555 Effective March 1, 2012

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL RATE DESIGN IN YEAR 1 OF SETTLEMENT
PHASE-IN

MONTHLY MINIMUM USAGE CHARGE:

(RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL & MISC. CUSTOMERS)

5/8” x 3/4” Meter $40.94
3/4” Meter 61.41

17 Meter 102.35

112” Meter 204.70

2” Meter 327.52

3” Meter 614.10

4” Meter 1,023.50

67 Meter 2,047.00

8’ Meter 4,094.00

10” Meter 8,188.00

GALLONS INCLUDED IN MONTHLY MINIMUM USAGE CHARGE: 0
RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND MISC. CUSTOMERS

COMMODITY RATES BY METER SIZE

5/8” Meter

1 to 3,000 gallons $ 4.140
3,001 to 9,000 gallons $ 8.410
Over 9,000 gallons $ 9.481
3/4” Meter

1 to 3,000 gallons $ 4.140
3,001 to 9,000 gallons $ 8.410
Over 9,000 gallons $ 9.481
1” Meter

1 to 22,500 gallons $ 8.410
Over 22,500 gallons $ 9.481



TARIFF SCHEDULE

GOODMAN WATER COMPANY Tariff Sheet No. 2 of 8
DOCKET W-002500A-10-0382 Decision No. 72897
Phone No. 520-647-2555 Effective March 1, 2012

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL RATE DESIGN IN YEAR 1 OF SETTLEMENT
PHASE-IN (con’t.)

COMMODITY RATES BY METER SIZE

1 1/2° Meter

1 to 34,000 gallons $ 8.410
Over 34,000 gallons $ 9.481
2” Meter

1 to 45,000 gallons $ 8.410
Over 45,000 gallons $ 9.481
3” Meter

1 to 68,000 gallons $ 8.410
Over 68,000 gallons $ 9.481
4” Meter

1 to 90,000 gallons $ 8.410
Over 90,000 gallons $ 9.481
6” Meter

1 to 135,000 gallons $ 8.410
Over 135,000 gallons $ 9.481



TARIFF SCHEDULE

GOODMAN WATER COMPANY Tariff Sheet No. 3 of 8
DOCKET W-002500A-10-0382 Decision No. 72897
Phone No. 520-647-2555 Effective March 1, 2012

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL RATE DESIGN IN YEAR 2 OF SETTLEMENT
PHASE-IN

MONTHLY MINIMUM USAGE CHARGE:

(RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL & MISC. CUSTOMERS)

5/8” x 3/4” Meter $43.19
3/4” Meter 64.79

17 Meter 107.98

1127 Meter 215.95

2” Meter 345.52

3” Meter 647.85

4” Meter 1,079.75

6” Meter 2,159.50

8’ Meter 4,319.00

10” Meter 8,638.00

GALLONS INCLUDED IN MONTHLY MINIMUM USAGE CHARGE: 0
RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND MISC. CUSTOMERS

COMMODITY RATES BY METER SIZE

S/8” Meter

1 to 3,000 gallons $ 4.350
3,001 to 9,000 gallons $ 8.830
Over 9,000 gallons $ 9.993
3/4” Meter

1 to 3,000 gallons $ 4.350
3,001 to 9,000 gallons $ 8.830
Over 9,000 gallons $ 9.993
1” Meter

1 to 22,500 gallons $ 8.830
Over 22,500 gallons $ 9.993



TARIFF SCHEDULE

GOODMAN WATER COMPANY Tariff Sheet No. 4 of 8
DOCKET W-002500A-10-0382 Decision No. 72897
Phone No. 520-647-2555 Effective March 1, 2012

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL RATE DESIGN IN YEAR 2 OF SETTLEMENT
PHASE-IN (con’t.)

COMMODITY RATES BY METER SIZE

1 1/2° Meter

1 to 34,000 gallons $ 8.830
Over 34,000 gallons $ 9.993
2” Meter

1 to 45,000 gallons $ 8.830
Over 45,000 gallons $ 9.993
3” Meter

1 to 68,000 gallons $ 8.830
Over 68,000 gallons $ 9.993
4” Meter

1 to 90,000 gallons $ 8.830
Over 90,000 gallons $ 9.993
6” Meter

1 to 135,000 gallons $ 8.830
Over 135,000 gallons $ 9.993



TARIFF SCHEDULE

GOODMAN WATER COMPANY Tariff Sheet No. 5 of 8
DOCKET W-002500A-10-0382 Decision No. 72897
Phone No. 520-647-2555 Effective March 1, 2012

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL RATE DESIGN IN YEAR 3 OF SETTLEMENT
PHASE-IN

MONTHLY MINIMUM USAGE CHARGE:

(RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL & MISC. CUSTOMERS)

5/8” x 3/4” Meter $45.25
3/4” Meter 67.88

17 Meter 113.13

1127 Meter 226.25

2” Meter 362.00

3” Meter 678.75

4” Meter 1,131.25

67 Meter 2,262.50

8’ Meter 4,525.00

10” Meter 9,050.00

GALLONS INCLUDED IN MONTHLY MINIMUM USAGE CHARGE: 0
RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND MISC. CUSTOMERS

COMMODITY RATES BY METER SIZE

S/8” Meter

1 to 3,000 gallons $ 4.560
3,001 to 9,000 gallons $ 9.300
Over 9,000 gallons $ 10.600
3/4” Meter

1 to 3,000 gallons $ 4.560
3,001 to 9,000 gallons $ 9.300
Over 9,000 gallons $ 10.600
1” Meter

1 to 22,500 gallons $ 9.300
Over 22,500 gallons $ 10.600



TARIFF SCHEDULE

GOODMAN WATER COMPANY Tariff Sheet No. 6 of 8
DOCKET W-002500A-10-0382 Decision No. 72897
Phone No. 520-647-2555 Effective March 1, 2012

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL RATE DESIGN IN YEAR 3 OF SETTLEMENT
PHASE-IN (con’t.)

COMMODITY RATES BY METER SIZE

1 1/2° Meter

1 to 34,000 gallons $ 9.300
Over 34,000 gallons $ 10.600
2” Meter

1 to 45,000 gallons $ 9.300
Over 45,000 gallons $ 10.600
3” Meter

1 to 68,000 gallons $ 9.300
Over 68,000 gallons $ 10.600
4” Meter

1 to 90,000 gallons $ 9.300
Over 90,000 gallons $ 10.600
6” Meter

1 to 135,000 gallons $ 9.300
Over 135,000 gallons $ 10.600



TARIFF SCHEDULE

GOODMAN WATER COMPANY Tariff Sheet No. 7 of 8
DOCKET W-002500A-10-0382 Decision No. 72897

Phone No. 520-647-2555 Effective March 1, 2012
SERVICE LINE AND METER LINE METER TOTAL
INSTALLATION CHARGES

(Refundable pursuant to A.A.C. R14-2-405)

5/8” Meter $385 $135 $520
3/4” Meter $415 $205 $620
1” Meter $465 $265 $730
1 1/2” Meter $520 $475 $995
2” Turbine Meter $800 $995 $1,795
2” Compound Meter $800 $1,840 $2,640
3” Turbine Meter $1,015 $1,620 $2,635
3” Compound Meter $1,135 $2,495 $3,630
4” Turbine Meter $1,430 $2.570 $4,000
4” Compound Meter $1,610 $3,545 $5,155
6” Turbine Meter $2,150 $4,925 $7,075
6” Compound Meter $2,270 $6,820 $9,090
8” Meter Cost Cost Cost
10” Meter Cost Cost Cost

12 Meter Cost Cost Cost



GOODMAN WATER COMPANY
DOCKET W-002500A-10-0382
Phone No. 520-647-2555

SERVICE CHARGES

Establishment

Reconnection (Delinquent)

Meter Test (If Correct)

Deposit (Residential)

Deposit (Non-Residential)
Deposit Interest

Re-Establishment (within 12 months)
NSF Check

Meter Re-Read (If Correct)

Late Charge

Deferred Payment

Customer Requested Meter Test
Moving Meter at customer request
After Hours Service Calls

TARIFF SCHEDULE

Tariff Sheet No. 8 of 8
Decision No. 72897
Effective March 1, 2012

$50.00
$75.00
$20.00

(a)

(a)

6.0%

(b)

$15.00
$20.00
1.5%/month
1.5%/month
$20.00

At Cost
$50.00

(a) Residential -- two times the average bill. Non-residential — two and one-half the

average bill.

(b) Minimum charge times number of months disconnected.

MONTHLY SERVICE CHARGE FOR FIRE SPRINKLER

All Meter Sizes Greater of $10 or 2 percent of the general service rate for a similar

size meter.



